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Deep Groove Ball Bearing

6000 Series-6013
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Bearing Designation
Dimension[Jmm([]
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Basic load ratings (kN)
Cr

Cor

Speed ratings(rpm)
Grease

Oil

Weight

(Kg)

6013

65
100
18
1.1

30.5
25.2

6500
7700

0.421
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